		City of Pittsburgh			510 City-County Building 414 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219	
Legislation Details						
File #:	2017	7-1902 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed Finally		
File created:	9/15	5/2017	In control:	Committee on Public Safety S	Committee on Public Safety Services	
On agenda:	9/19	9/2017	Final action:	10/3/2017	10/3/2017	
Enactment date:	10/3	3/2017	Enactment #	: 609		
Effective date:	10/5	5/2017				
Title:	Resolution amending Resolution No. 454 of 2017 authorizing the Mayor and Director of the Department of Public Safety to enter on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh into an agreement or agreements with A Step Up Veterinary, Inc. for professional licensed veterinary services to the City's Department of Public Safety, Bureau of Animal Care & Control, at an overall cost to the City over a three-year term not to exceed ONE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO DOLLARS and NINETY-FIVE CENTS (\$149,182.95).					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	AGF	AGREEMENTS				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Summary 2017-1902					
Date	Ver.	Action By	٩	ction	Result	
10/5/2017	1	Mayor	S	Signed by the Mayor		
10/3/2017	1	City Council	F	Passed Finally	Pass	
9/27/2017	1	Standing Committee	A	FFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDE	D Pass	
9/19/2017	1	City Council	F	Read and referred		